## **MOTION**

To amend Ordinance No. 2022-105 as follows:

Page 1, Line 4

After the word "install", strike the text "an appropriate number of" and insert the word "a"

After the word "speed", strike the text "tables to be determined by the Department of Public Works" and insert the word "table"

Page 1, Line 5

After the word "in" following the inserted word "table", insert the text "the middle of the 3600 block of"

After the word "Avenue", insert the text "and in the middle of the 3700 block of Moss Side Avenue"

Page 1, Line 17

After the word "install", strike the text "an appropriate number of" and insert the word "a"

Page 1, Line 18

After the word "speed", strike the text "tables to be determined by the Department of Public Works" and insert the word "table"

Page 1, Line 19

After the word "in" at the beginning of the line, insert the text "the middle of the 3600 block of"

After the word "Avenue", insert the text "and in the middle of the 3700 block of Moss Side Avenue"

Page 2, Line 8

After the word "That", strike the text "an appropriate number of" and insert the word "a"

After the word "speed", strike the text "tables to be determined by the Department of Public Works" and insert the word "table"

## Page 2, Line 9

After the word "in", insert the text "the middle of the 3600 block of"

After the word "Avenue", insert the text "and in the middle of the 3700 block of Moss Side Avenue"